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Bethesda (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Albemarle Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538

Title

Cleaning Supplies- A

Norwegian Decor - A

Asian Decor - B

wall Mirror - A

Bauhaus Lovesesat - C

Fireplace Accessories - A
Henredon Wing Chairs- C

Statue and Display Case- A
Vintage Cruise Luggage - A

B And W Matrix 3 Speakers- C
Dining Chairs And Leaves - B
Christmas Decorations And Lenox Tea Cups - B
Pedestal Table- C

Wall Table And Two Matching Chairs- C
Wall Clock - B

Asian Themed Art - B

Vintage Typewriters And Radio - A
Side Table And Floor Lamp - C
Framed Art - C

Desk And Chair - C

Table Lamps- A

Art And Supplies- B

Armchair - C

Framed Art - A

Framed Posters - A

W And J Sloane Sofa- C

Drawings Sketches And Paintings - A
Framed Art - A

Coffee Entertainment Table- C
Electronics- B

Air Purifiers Fans And More- A
HP Fax Machine- A

Framed Art - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Jan 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571

Title

Salt And Pepper Collection And More - A
Antique Desk Set Teething Rings And More - A
Candlesticks - B

Vintage Card Table And Side Table- C
Baskets Trivets And Wood Decor - B
Glassware- B

Vases Decor And More - A

TeaCart And TeaTable-C

Potted Plant On Rolling Stand - C
Silverplate Collection - B

Outdoor Furniture - A

Scandinavian Silver A

Table And ChairsC

Meito China A

GlassTable C

Dishes Tea Cups And More A

Asian Decor B

TablesC

Scandinavian Silver A

Teacups A

Silverplate A

Japanese Coffee Set A

Pitchers B

Books B

Sterling Silver A

Stereo Equipment C

Music B

TeaSet A

Asian VasesB

Books C

Pyrex B

Kitchen A

Glassware B



Lot

0572
0573
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616

Title

Grilling And Patio A

Auto Care A

Teapots A

Kitchen B

Kitchen Utensils And Storage A
AppliancesC

Dishware B

Paper Products A
Shotglasses A

Cookware C

Bakeware B

Coffee C

Pewter Serving A

Pewter Candle Holders A
Placemats And Trays B
Brass Decor A

Dining Table and Chairs C
TableLinens A

China Cabinets C
Wedgwood China A
AreaRug A

Sports And Exercise A
Men's Sterling Grooming A
18K Gold Rings A

Gold Jewelry And More A
14k Gold Jewelry A

Men's Sterling Jewelry A
Women's Sterling Jewelry A
Pearl Necklace A

Trunks B

Scale Models A

Games And More C

Metal Cars And More A
Camera Equipment B
Modern Cameras B
Vintage Cameras B
Smoking B

Vintage Sewing A
Currency A

Vintage Wood Toys A
Vintage Men'sB

Men's Grooming And Hats A
Costume Jewellery Lot A
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Lot

0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
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Title

Vintage Photo And More A
Bookcases C

Dresser C

Filing C

Vintage Toys B

Mink Jacket And Stole A
Books A

Books B

Books C

Books A

Maps And More C
Office A

Storage C

Books B

Books A

Model Railroad C
Books B

Desks And Chair C
Printers And Lamps B
Stereo B

Magazine Collection A
Camping A

Plastic Storage A

Dell Pc And Stand B
Bookshelves C

Office Supplies B
Office Supplies A
Twin Bed Frame C
Dresser And Lamps C
Bedding And Pillows A
Luggage A

Twin Bed Frames C
Dresser B

Fans Heaters And More A
Shop Vac And More A
Table And LegsB

Saw And Table A
Lawn And Garden A
Fluorescent Bulbs A
Garden Lot B

Outdoor Power Tools C
Table Saw And More B
Tools A



04/26/24 07:21:35

Lot Title

0660 Tool BoxesC

0661 Light Bulbs And Cleaning A
0662 ToolsA

0663 Shelf And Storage C
0664 Ladders And More B
0665 ToolsAnd More A

0666 Power Tools C

0667 Home And Auto B

0668 Shelving C

0669 Hardware And More A
0670 Bifold Doors And More B
0671 Garden Lot A

0672 Garden ToolsB

0673 MowersC

0674 Outdoor Tools A

0675 Garden Tools A

0676 Rakes/'Shovels/Hoes
0677 Outdoor Toolsc

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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